कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधेपुरा

पत्रांक- 16 84 (अनुर)

दिनांक- 12/08/2020

प्रेषक.

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधेपुरा।

सेवा में.

सचिव –सह– अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी, बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, पटना।

विषय- मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क योजना (एस.सी.) अन्तर्गत अधियाचना के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में कहना है कि कार्यप्रमण्डल मधेपुरा अन्तर्गत मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क योजना (एस.सी.) के कार्यान्वित कार्यों के विपत्र भुगतान हेतु विहित प्रपत्र में 01 (एक) पथों का अधियाचना तैयार कर आपके आवश्यक कार्यार्थ समर्पित की जाती है।

सूचनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु समर्पित।

अनु0— 1. अधियाचना विहित प्रपत्र में।

2. अद्यतन उपयोगिता प्रमाण पत्र।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता.

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,

RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT MMGSY (Sc) Allotment Requisition Format

Nan	Name of Division:- Madhepura											
Sl.	Year	Name of Road	Name of Contractor (In English)	Sanction		Agreement Amount (In Lacs) Main Work Maintenan ce		Allotment Received	Total Expenditure as per MIS (In Lacs)	Value of Measurement (In Lacs)	Current Demand (In Lacs) (11-9)	Remarks
				KM)	Lacs)		- 8	9	10	11	12	13
1	2	3	4	5	6		- 0		100			
1	2019-20	MMGSY Road Parmanandpur to Rahta	Rajbanshi Mukesh	1.850	140.6000	131.01660	11.99080	0.00000	0.00000	73.65362	73.65362	Work in Progress
\vdash		Masjid	Totale	1.850	140 60000	131.01660	11.99080	0.00000	0.00000	73.65362	73.65362	

Divisional Accountant RWD (W) Div. Madhepura

Executive Engineer

नोट:-

खर्च का मिलान MIS से होना आवश्यक है।

2. अधियाचित राशि का पथवार मापीपुस्त की प्रथम एवं अंतिम पेज की अभिप्रमाणित छायाप्रति संलग्न होना आवश्यक है।

3. पूर्व निर्गत राशि का उपयोगिता प्रमाण पत्र संलग्न होना आवश्यक है।

4. योजनावार सभी पथों का अधियाचना एक साथ भेजना आवश्यक है।

5. निर्गत राशि का डी.सी. विपन्न 15 दिनों के अन्दर ब्राडा कार्यालय में उपलब्ध कराया जाना आवश्यक है।

Murliganj

FORM GFR 19A

Form of utilizations certificate up to 07.08.2020 (See Govt. of India's Decision(1) below Rules-150)

MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA (MMGSY SC)

PIU:- R.W.D. Works Div. Madhepura

	Trems Biv. I	Works Div. Madnepura.									
No.	Name of Cal	Sanction No. & Date with amount(in Lacs)	Amount received(in Lacs).	Particular							
1	Contruction of Rural road under M.M.G.S.Y. (New) 2013-14, 2014-15, 2015-16, 2016-17, 2017-18, 2018-19 & 2019-20	Sec. Cum Empowered officer,B.R.R.D.A (HQ) MMGSY (SC) 101/2014 Part- XIII 113.encl. Patna Bihar. Dt. 23.07.2020	2613.49853	Certified that out of Rs. 9072.42392 Lacs (6458.92539 Lacs Previous+2613.49853 Lacs through CFMS) available with Executive.Engineer,RWD Works Division, Madhepura, Bihar,a sum of Rs. 8562.41568 Lacs (6452.38856 Lacs Previous+2110.02712 Lacs through CFMS) has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY(SC) Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs. 510.00824 Lacs (6.53683 Lacs Previous+503.47141 Lacs through CFMS) remaining unutilized as on 07.08.2020							
	,	Total:	9072.42392								

2. Certified that I have Satisfied myself that the condition on which the grants in aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled & that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kinds of Checks exercised:-

- (i)Work has been supervised by EE/S.E.
- (ii)Periodical inspection has been conducted by EE/SE.
- (iii)Contruction Materials have been tested.
- (iv)Measurement recorded & checked by A.E./E.E.
- (v)All other codal Formalities have been observed.
- 3. Physical Progress of achieved:-
- (i)Construction of road Work:-

(ii)Construction of C.D. Work:-

Divisional Accountant
R.W.D. Works Division, Madhepura

Executive Engineer

Works Division, Madhepura

1